Last name  First name Sex Membership Rg;,:il;g Club RI;lt"llﬁg I:‘al ;f d S;?;R(ii:;d
Abdulzahra  Ali None 317274A 4150 0000 0000 0000
Alim-Marvasti Ali None 256592E 4150 0000 0000 0000
Alldritt Nigel RE M Gold 105619A 4150 1998A 0000 1998A
Anderson Ashley K M Gold 329542E 4150 1026K  1027P 1026K
Anderson Ashley R M Bronze 322737G 4150 1092K 0000 1092K
Ashplant Mark None 314741B 4150 0000 0000 0000
Asryan Kagik M None 290904C 4150 0000 0000 0000
Balasundaram Akhilan M None 307351] 4150 0000 0000 0000
Barseghyan  Gregory M Bronze 341844D 4150 1679K  1550K 1679K
Benhamou Ilan M None 340875K 4150 0000 0779K 0000
Benhamou Nathan M None 317690D 4150 1456P  1480K 1456P
Bhandarkar Aaditya None 298082E 4150 0000 0000 0000
Blackie Neville ] M None 230790L 4150 2065K 0000 2065K
Bond Nick M Gold 286113G 4150 2111P 0000 2111P
Brown Matthew L None 300956H 4150 0000 0000 0000
Cadman Levi M None 308569H 4150 0000 0000 0000
Cann Arthur M Gold 322740G 4150 1676A  1595A 1676A
Cann Harriet F  Gold 340873F 4150 0558K  0547A 0558K
Chadwick Philip M None 266517H 4150 1475K 0000 1475K
Chan Nevil M Gold 108193H 4150 1967K  1958P 1967K
Chew Bak M None 224272C 4150 0000 0000 0000
Chopra Manmay M Gold 328371K 4150 2258A  2141K 2258A
Chopra Tanmay M Gold 328372A 4150 2429K  2203K 2429K
Chopra Vidip M None 314792H 4150 0000 0000 0000
Chorley Nicky DY M Gold 285124G 4150 1274K  1164K 1274K
Cobben Jan M M Bronze 305034] 4150 0000 0000 0000
Cody Sean M None 182064D 4150 1115K 0000 1115K
Curran Liam None 314742D 4150 0000 0000 0000
Dahal Kritagya F  None 320866H 4150 0000 0000 0000
Dale Steven A None 296251C 4150 0000 0000 0000
Deans Mary Helen F  Bronze 277831C 4150 1621K 0000 1621K
Dhemrait Jagdeep M Gold 280561D 4150 1945K 1807K 1945K
Dhemrait Manav M None 293331H 4150 0000 0000 0000
Dhemrait Surjit S M Bronze 281943A 4150 1619K 0000 1619K
Dilukshan Manoharan M None 292238B 4150 1388K 0000 1388K
Erkol Ege M None 319516] 4150 1850K  1857P 1850K
Evans Daniel M None 322700F 4150 1734K  1346K 1734K
Evans Joseph M None 329509G 4150 1172K 0000 1172K
Gayen Ankur M None 321103E 4150 0000 0000 0000
Golding Sidney M None 285945C 4150 0000 0000 0000
Goldsmith Jennifer F  Gold 111361G 4150 1342A  1164P 1342A
Gupte Shardul M None 307397L 4150 0000 0000 0000



Last name  First name Sex Membership Rg;,:il;g Club RI;lt"llﬁg I:‘al ;f d S;?;R(ii:;d
Gurjar Roshan M Gold 298518E 4150 1710K 0000 1710K
Hadi Abdul M None 317311C 4150 1472K 0000 1472K
Hammonds  Chris M None 282746D 4150 1179K 0000 1179K
Harsha Bagur Samyak M None 308581] 4150 0000 0000 0000
Heidrich Clive M Bronze 102400A 4150 1748A 0000 1748A
Horwood Alexander M Gold 330283A 4150 1590A  1412A 1590A
Howes James M None 326988H 4150 0000 0000 0000
Humphry Phil S M Gold 113222C 4150 1254A 0000 1254A
Ivan Austin M Gold 309148L 4150 1851K 1830K 1851K
Iyer Ananth M None 317818D 4150 0000 0000 0000
Jayakumar Bharath M Gold 322726B 4150 1830K 1727K 1830K
Kahar Ravi None 300241L 4150 0000 0000 0000
Kanadia Sachin None 320868A 4150 0000 0000 0000
Khanapurkar Om M None 327970E 4150 0985K  1017K 0985K
Khanna Pranav M Gold 309160A 4150 1785P  1378P 1785P
Lakhani Dhruv M None 314501D 4150 1379K  1092P 1379K
Lakhani Kishan M None 230125] 4150 2031K 0000 2031K
Lansbury David None 306191H 4150 0000 0000 0000
Lim é‘}efe};l)n M  Gold 114423G 4150 1635K 0000  1635K
Lungu Stefan M None 302619L 4150 0000 0000 0000
Lyons James M None 294957L 4150 1627K 0000 1627K
Maddock Roy E M None 114784F 4150 0000 0000 0000
Mahesh Shriram M None 302201] 4150 0000 0000 0000
Majumdar Nabil M None 305195L 4150 0000 0000 0000
Maltezos Evangelos Bronze 320867K 4150 1646K 0000 1646K
Mandnikar  Atreya M Gold 295351B 4150 1811K  1682K 1811K
Marshall Alan R M None 114953C 4150 1555K 0000 1555K
Marston John C M None 114983A 4150 0000 0000 0000
Marwaha Devansh M None 279714] 4150 0000 0000 0000
Marwaha Vivek M None 288802G 4150 0000 0000 0000
Mehdi Ahmed None 248124] 4150 0000 0000 0000
Mehta S Harshil M None 297822C 4150 0000 0000 0000
Merrifield Peter M Gold 261933H 4150 1104K 0000 1104K
Mobeen Mairaj M None 275637H 4150 0000 0000 0000
Mohammad Zakariya M None 318861K 4150 0000 0000 0000
Mullins Bruce M None 318726D 4150 0000 0000 0000
Nabi Irshad None 299384D 4150 0000 0000 0000
Nettleton Charlie B M None 267573A 4150 0000 0000 0000
Neumann Petr M None 242080G 4150 0000 0000 0000
O'Neill Richard M Gold 278566D 4150 1529K 0000 1529K
Ogah Adah Simon M Gold 295528D 4150 1386K  1422K 1386K



Last name

Parikh
Parikh
Parmar
Passi
Patel
Patel
Patel
Patel
Patel
Patel
Patel
Patel
Patel
Patel
Patel
Patel-Davis
Paya
Petriuc
Pipalia
Pipalia
Qaderi
Qiao
Rahman
Rahman
Rahman
Rajmohan
Raynaud
Reid
Rozewicz
Rungta
Sankar
Sartain
Shah
Shah
Shah
Shah
Shah
Shah
Shanmugam
Shatapathy
Siddharth
Sivanandan

First name

Aadhya
Naavya
Raj

Nikhil
Aaran
Anay
Jigar
Khush Chirag
Krrish
Parashar
Preet
Reese
Rishi
Shailen
Shailen
Riyan
Nabi
Stefan
Ayush
Rishi
Habib
Hong Fei
Asad
Faraz
Habib
Vikram
Barry
Luke
Joseph
Vedaangh
Dheekshitha
Patrick P
Darpit
Dipak K
Has D
Kian

Kyal

Yash
Rohan
Shrimukund
Jagadeesh
Bodhana
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Gold
Gold
Bronze
None
None
None
None
None
Gold
None
None
None
Gold
None
None
Gold
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
Gold
None
None
None
None
None
None
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Gold
None
None
None
None
Gold

Rating

Code
341624A
317875E
302397H
304135K
298980D
320690H
329508E
317836F
312461H
314743F
300545]
315464G
294653B
284513B
326763F
322713D
182070K
329541C
322730D
322672E
282039A
296788B
246279F
301081]
261353A
303457E
151457L
308765H
132445H
317849D
319502]
118502A
293038K
245882C
216517L
341342B
305580C
329715K
306239K
329531L
322491A
340874H

Live Live
Club Rating Rapid
4150 0882K  0973A
4150 1851A  1722A
4150 1397K 0000
4150 0000 0000
4150 0000 0000
4150 0000 0000
4150 0000 0000
4150 0000 0000
4150 1422K  1536K
4150 0000 0000
4150 0000 0000
4150 0000 0000
4150 2013K  1931K
4150 0000 0000
4150 0000 0000
4150 0851K  1007K
4150 0000 0000
4150 0000 0000
4150 0000 0000
4150 0000 0000
4150 2060K 0000
4150 0000 0000
4150 2114K 0000
4150 1384K  1419A
4150 0000 1684P
4150 0000 0000
4150 0000 0000
4150 0000 0000
4150 0000 0000
4150 0000 0000
4150 0000 1259P
4150 1479A  1496P
4150 0000 0000
4150 1461P  1683P
4150 1093K 0000
4150 0000 0856P
4150 1658K  1496K
4150 0000 0482P
4150 0000 0000
4150 0000 0000
4150 0000 0000
4150 2155A  2109A

Standard
Rating

0882K
1851A
1397K
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
1422K
0000
0000
0000
2013K
0000
0000
0851K
0000
0000
0000
0000
2060K
0000
2114K
1384K
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
1479A
0000
1461P
1093K
0000
1658K
0000
0000
0000
0000
2155A
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Stentel
Stonehouse
Stott

Stotz
Subendran
Tapay
Thakur
Truscott
Valecha
Verma

VijayAnand

Walker
Walkusz
Wani
Whitewood
Wolmarans
Wray

Yang
Yargattikar

First name Sex Membership

G

Gerry
David A
Martin
Aaron
Christopher
Ahan

Philip E
Nikhil
Pradeep

Sanjai
Rathinam

David JR
Miroslaw
Shreya
Lekdhen
Stian W
S David
Haobo
Atharva

T 2R
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None
Bronze
Bronze
None
None
None
None
None
None
Gold

None

Gold

None
None
None
None
None
Gold

None

Rating

Code
216518B
274390F
119814C
326853G
314793K
319522D
308940L
309201L
304129D
274391H

341369L

172771A
314744H
303773D
309209E
313033C
269785D
361221B
329714H

Live Live
Club Rating Rapid
4150 0000 0000
4150 1200K 0000
4150 1394K 0000
4150 0000 0000
4150 0000 0000
4150 0000 0000
4150 0000 0000
4150 1586K 0000
4150 0000 0000
4150 1951K  1581K
4150 1094P  1237K
4150 1229K  1367K
4150 2011K 0000
4150 1395K 0000
4150 0000 0000
4150 0000 0000
4150 1430K 0000
4810 1522K 0000
4150 0000 0000

Standard
Rating

0000
1200K
1394K
0000
0000
0000
0000
1586K
0000
1951K

1094P

1229K
2011K
1395K
0000
0000
1430K
1522K
0000



